
Vorname Name Teiler

1.1.1.1. JennyJennyJennyJenny ReiterReiterReiterReiter 75,075,075,075,0

2.2.2.2. MelanieMelanieMelanieMelanie OfnerOfnerOfnerOfner 91,291,291,291,2

3.3.3.3. GeorgGeorgGeorgGeorg MayerMayerMayerMayer 104,4104,4104,4104,4

4.4.4.4. Amelie Kronberger 120,2

5.5.5.5. Julia Haslwimmer 131,4

6.6.6.6. Sebastian Steinlein 143,2

7.7.7.7. Eva Wimmer 150,4

8.8.8.8. Andreas Maier 213,6

9.9.9.9. Ramona Langlechner 243,7

10.10.10.10. Florian Wimmer 259,0

11.11.11.11. Tobias Lehner 333,0

12.12.12.12. Renate Überacker 344,4

13.13.13.13. Karin Kreuzpointner 352,2

14.14.14.14. Melanie Wallner 381,7

15.15.15.15. Steffi Steinlein 460,1

16.16.16.16. Teresa Starflinger 494,0

17.17.17.17. Michael Schley 567,2

    Ergebnisliste Jugend
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Vorname Name Teiler

1.1.1.1. SeppSeppSeppSepp SchmidtSchmidtSchmidtSchmidt 38,838,838,838,8

2.2.2.2. HeidiHeidiHeidiHeidi SeidlSeidlSeidlSeidl 51,551,551,551,5

3.3.3.3. HeidiHeidiHeidiHeidi ZipferZipferZipferZipfer 65,465,465,465,4

4.4.4.4. Martin Kreuzpointner (jun.) 87,6

5.5.5.5. Leo Mittermeier 134,0

6.6.6.6. Enrico Seidl 137,7

7.7.7.7. Christa Kreuzpointner 156,6

8.8.8.8. Herbert Schmidt 172,8

9.9.9.9. Robert Ofner 178,5

10.10.10.10. Tobias Rollig 197,5

11.11.11.11. Martin Buchner 203,0

12.12.12.12. Andrea Schick 205,3

13.13.13.13. Julia Speckbacher 206,3

14.14.14.14. Monika Überacker 230,3

15.15.15.15. Martin Kreuzpointner (sen.) 267,8

16.16.16.16. Theresia Schuhbäck 268,3

17.17.17.17. Isolde Hinterwinkler 269,1

18.18.18.18. Christian Maier 279,8

19.19.19.19. Claudia Perschl 287,7

20.20.20.20. Johanna Buchner 595,6

21.21.21.21. Stefan Kreuzpointner 900,7
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Vorname Name Teiler

1.1.1.1. RobertRobertRobertRobert OfnerOfnerOfnerOfner 186,8186,8186,8186,8

2.2.2.2. MartinMartinMartinMartin BuchnerBuchnerBuchnerBuchner 187,0187,0187,0187,0

3.3.3.3. ErnstErnstErnstErnst WeiserWeiserWeiserWeiser 205,4205,4205,4205,4

4.4.4.4. Herbert Schmidt 211,1

5.5.5.5. Thomas Schley 258,8

6.6.6.6. Leo Mittermeier 273,6

7.7.7.7. Jürgen Schuhbäck 274,5

8.8.8.8. Franz Kreuzpointner 362,2

9.9.9.9. Thomas Wostatek 415,8

10.10.10.10. Theresia Schuhbäck 538,0

Königsschießen 2009-2010Königsschießen 2009-2010Königsschießen 2009-2010Königsschießen 2009-2010
    Ergebnisliste LP
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Vorname Name Teiler Diff. Auf 80-Teiler

1.1.1.1. JennyJennyJennyJenny ReiterReiterReiterReiter 75,075,075,075,0 6,06,06,06,0

2.2.2.2. MartinMartinMartinMartin Kreuzpointner (jun.)Kreuzpointner (jun.)Kreuzpointner (jun.)Kreuzpointner (jun.) 87,687,687,687,6 6,66,66,66,6

3.3.3.3. MelanieMelanieMelanieMelanie OfnerOfnerOfnerOfner 91,291,291,291,2 10,210,210,210,2

4.4.4.4. Heidi Zipfer 65,4 15,6

5.5.5.5. Georg Mayer 104,4 23,4

6.6.6.6. Heidi Seidl 51,5 29,5

7.7.7.7. Amelie Kronberger 120,2 39,2

8.8.8.8. Sepp Schmidt 38,8 42,2

9.9.9.9. Julia Haslwimmer 131,4 50,4

10.10.10.10. Leo Mittermeier 134,0 53,0

11.11.11.11. Enrico Seidl 137,7 56,7

12.12.12.12. Sebastian Steinlein 143,2 62,2

13.13.13.13. Eva Wimmer 150,4 69,4

14.14.14.14. Christa Kreuzpointner 156,6 75,6

15.15.15.15. Herbert Schmidt 172,8 91,8

16.16.16.16. Robert Ofner 178,5 97,5

17.17.17.17. Robert Ofner 186,8 105,8

18.18.18.18. Martin Buchner 187,0 106,0

19.19.19.19. Tobias Rollig 197,5 116,5

20.20.20.20. Martin Buchner 203,0 122,0

21.21.21.21. Andrea Schick 205,3 124,3

22.22.22.22. Julia Speckbacher 206,3 125,3

23.23.23.23. Herbert Schmidt 211,1 130,1

24.24.24.24. Andreas Maier 213,6 132,6

25.25.25.25. Monika Überacker 230,3 149,3

26.26.26.26. Ramona Langlechner 243,7 162,7

27.27.27.27. Thomas Schley 258,8 177,8

28.28.28.28. Florian Wimmer 259,0 178,0

EhrenscheibeEhrenscheibeEhrenscheibeEhrenscheibe
gestiftet von Ernst Weiser zum 60er
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29.29.29.29. Martin Kreuzpointner (sen.) 267,8 186,8

30.30.30.30. Theresia Schuhbäck 268,3 187,3

31.31.31.31. Isolde Hinterwinkler 269,1 188,1

32.32.32.32. Leo Mittermeier 273,6 192,6

33.33.33.33. Jürgen Schuhbäck 274,5 193,5

34.34.34.34. Christian Maier 279,8 198,8

35.35.35.35. Claudia Perschl 287,7 206,7

36.36.36.36. Tobias Lehner 333,0 252,0

37.37.37.37. Renate Überacker 344,4 263,4

38.38.38.38. Karin Kreuzpointner 352,2 271,2

39.39.39.39. Franz Kreuzpointner 362,2 281,2

40.40.40.40. Melanie Wallner 381,7 300,7

41.41.41.41. Thomas Wostatek 415,8 334,8

42.42.42.42. Steffi Steinlein 460,1 379,1

43.43.43.43. Teresa Starflinger 494,0 413,0

44.44.44.44. Theresia Schuhbäck 538,0 457,0

45.45.45.45. Michael Schley 567,2 486,2

46.46.46.46. Johanna Buchner 595,6 514,6

47.47.47.47. Stefan Kreuzpointner 900,7 819,7
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